FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Apr 2025 Date  : 	20-05-2025
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Core Course IV
Classical and Relativistic Mechanics
19UPH441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course V
Mechanics, Properties of Matter, Error
Measurements, Heat and Acoustics
19UPH442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VII
Complex Analysis, Special Functions and
Probability Theory
19UMM431.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2112010 GOKUL KRISHNA R S 19UFR411.1
2 U2112045 SONU PAUL 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 13 38 51 5.1 D 20.4
3 U2212001 ROJA MARY V
4 U2212004 GEONATH SHYJAN 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8
5 U2212008 ABHIRAMI D S 4 16 78 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
6 U2212012 JULIA JOYSON 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0
7 U2212013 NIKHILA R NATH 4 16 Ab 16 1.6 F 6.4
8 U2212016 ALWIN JOHNSON 3 11 31 42 4.2 E 12.6 4 13 36 49 4.9 E 19.6
9 U2212018 ARUN S LOPEZ 3 11 18 29 2.9 F 8.7 3 10 70 80 8.0 A 24.0 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4
10 U2212020 KARTHIK S 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 3 15 76 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6
11 U2212023 AMALA ROY 19UML411.1 3 20 61 81 8.1 A 24.3 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
12 U2212037 AAHAS ANGALEEN RAFI 19UML411.1 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 13 8 21 2.1 F 8.4
13 U2212038 ABIN CLEETUS 3 11 29 40 4.0 E 12.0 4 12 30 42 4.2 E 16.8
14 U2212041 AYUSH SUNIL 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5
15 U2212044 JOYEL HAROLD 3 17 74 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8
16 U2212045 NANDHU SURESH 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 4 12 35 47 4.7 E 18.8
17 U2212050 VIDHU PRASAD G P 4 12 17 29 2.9 F 11.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang1
Complementary Course VIII
Spectroscopy And Material Chemistry
19UCH431.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2112010 GOKUL KRISHNA R S 19UFR411.1 3 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 5.7 4 12 Ab 12 1.2 F 4.8  -  - F FAILED
2 U2112045 SONU PAUL 164.7 6.59 C PASSED
3 U2212001 ROJA MARY V 3 20 42 62 6.2 C 18.6 206.4 8.26 A PASSED
4 U2212004 GEONATH SHYJAN 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7 194.9 7.80 B PASSED
5 U2212008 ABHIRAMI D S 3 20 50 70 7.0 B 21.0 220.0 8.80 A PASSED
6 U2212012 JULIA JOYSON 187.6 7.50 B PASSED
7 U2212013 NIKHILA R NATH 3 20 Ab 20 2.0 F 6.0 190.6 7.62 B PASSED
8 U2212016 ALWIN JOHNSON 140.8 5.63 D PASSED
9 U2212018 ARUN S LOPEZ 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED
10 U2212020 KARTHIK S  -  - F FAILED
11 U2212023 AMALA ROY 19UML411.1 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 233.4 9.34 A+ PASSED
12 U2212037 AAHAS ANGALEEN RAFI 19UML411.1 4 19 34 53 5.3 D 21.2 176.8 7.07 B PASSED
13 U2212038 ABIN CLEETUS 167.3 6.69 C PASSED
14 U2212041 AYUSH SUNIL 203.7 8.15 A PASSED
15 U2212044 JOYEL HAROLD 190.9 7.64 B PASSED
16 U2212045 NANDHU SURESH 151.0 6.04 C PASSED
17 U2212050 VIDHU PRASAD G P 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------